
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 8 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931021437 5PSSDB 20.68 4.20 86.86

1931021467P6 - (323-3718) Magnolia Trails 7PSSDB 20.69 4.55 94.14

1931021497P6 - (323-2077) FBC MUD 242 August Trails Water Plant BS 20.67 4.20 86.81

1931021528P6 - (323-3569) HOLLY RIDGE SEC 3 10PSSDA 18.41 4.95 91.13

1931021563P6 - 323-2103 5PSSDB 18.08 4.40 79.55

1931021589P6 - (323-3526) Monarch Landing Sec 6 5PSSDB 18.05 4.20 75.81

1931021626P6 - (323-3718) Magnolia Trails 5PSSDB 19.50 4.55 88.72

1931021651 5PSSDB 20.78 4.20 87.28

690.30

5% -34.52

TOTAL 655.78

Settlement
of payment

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) 10/2/2025

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) R006108

0

D140

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-3526) Monarch Landing Sec 6

P6 - (323-2951) Landing Sec 5


	09-25-2025 to 10-01-2025



